2018.02
RRD
ROUND INSERT TYPE CUTTERS
VERSATILE PERFORMANCE AND LONG TOOL LIFE
B0
87
E
2

r r
es
is
ta
nc
e
To
ug
hn
es
s
4
RRD N
RE DCX DC LF DCON APMX WT *1
5
RRD050N-042A06R 6 42 32 44 16 5 0.26 RDH/M/Z
1003M0RRD050N-052A07R 7 52 42 50 22 5 0.4
6
RRD060N-042A05R 5 42 30 42 16 6 0.26
RDH/M/Z
12T3M0
RRD060N-050A05R 5 50 38 50 22 6 0.38
RRD060N-052A05R 5 52 40 50 22 6 0.4
RRD060N-063A06R 6 63 51 50 22 6 0.33
8
RRD080N-050A04R 4 50 34 50 22 8 0.4
RDH/M/Z
1604M0
RRD080N-052A04R 4 52 36 50 22 8 0.4
RRD080N-052A05R 5 52 36 50 22 8 0.4
RRD080N-063A05R 5 63 47 50 22 8 0.58
RRD080N-066A05R 5 66 50 50 27 8 0.6
RRD080N-080A06R 6 80 64 52 27 8 1
RRD080N-100A07R 7 100 84 52 32 8 1.5
RRD080N-125B08R 8 125 109 52 40 8 2.5
RRD080N-160C09R 9 160 144 52 40 8 3.5
RE
5 RRD050N-
042A06R
— — B-TS35

052A05R
063A06R
066A06R
080A07R
8 RRD080P-
050A04R
KS-12 B-TS45 214 — TKY20F
063A05R
066A05R
080A06R
100A07R
125B08R
160C09R
RE DCX DC LF DCON APMX WT *1
6
RRD060P-050A05R 5 50 38 50 22 6 0.33
RDH/M/Z
12T3M0E
RRD060P-052A05R 5 52 40 50 22 6 0.35
RRD060P-063A06R 6 63 51 50 22 6 0.58
RRD060P-066A06R 6 66 54 52 27 6 0.6
RRD060P-080A07R 7 80 68 50 27 6 1
8
RRD080P-050A04R 4 50 34 50 22 8 0.33
RDH/M/Z
1604M0
RRD080P-063A05R 5 63 47 50 22 8 0.53
RRD080P-066A05R 5 66 50 50 27 8 0.55
RRD080P-080A06R 6 80 64 52 27 8 1
RRD080P-100A07R 7 100 84 52 32 8 1.5
RRD080P-125B08R 8 125 109 52 40 8 2.6
RRD080P-160C09R 9 160 144 52 40 8 3.5
LF
DCON
DC
DCX

St
oc
k
Te
et
h
Insert
Order Number
Washer Washer Screw Clamp Screw Clamp Screw Wrench
*1	 WT : Tool Weight in kg
*2	 without internal coolant
6
RRD
RE DCX DCON LF LH APMX
2.5
RRD025R102S10Z 2 10 10 75 23 2.5
RDH/Z
0501M0RRD025R123S12Z 3 12 12 75 23 2.5
RRD025R154S16Z 4 15 16 80 23 2.5
3.5
RRD035R122S10Z 2 12 10 75 23 3.5
RDH/M/Z
07T1M0
RRD035R122S12Z 2 12 12 75 23 3.5
RRD035R122S16Z 2 12 16 88 15 3.5
RRD035R122S16ZL 2 12 16 128 15 3.5
RRD035R122S16ZM 2 12 16 108 15 3.5
3.5
RRD035R152S16Z 2 15 16 88 18 3.5
RDH/M/Z
0702M0
RRD035R152S16ZM 2 15 16 108 18 3.5
RRD035R152S20Z 2 15 20 130 20 3.5
RRD035R152S20ZM 2 15 20 150 20 3.5
RRD035R152S25Z 2 15 25 176 20 3.5
3.5
RRD035R153S12Z 3 15 12 75 17 3.5 RDH/M/Z
07T1M0RRD035R153S16Z 3 15 16 78 30 3.5
5
RRD050R202S20Z 2 20 20 90 31 5.0
RDH/M/Z
1003M0
RRD050R202S20ZM 2 20 20 110 51 5.0
RRD050R202S25Z 2 20 25 136 72 5.0
RRD050R202S25ZL 2 20 25 176 112 5.0
RRD050R202S25ZM 2 20 25 156 92 5.0
RE
2.5 RRD025R
102S10Z
— — B-TS20 — TKY06F123S12Z
54S16Z
3.5 RRD035R
122S10Z
— — B-TS253 — TKY07F
122S12Z
122S16Z

SPARE PARTS
Order Number
St
oc
k
Te
et
h
Insert
Order Number
Washer Washer Screw Clamp Screw Clamp Screw Wrench
7
RRD
RE DCX DCON LF LH APMX
3.5
RRD035R122S16W 2 12 16 88 15 3.5
RDH/M/Z
07T1M0RRD035R122S16WL 2 12 16 128 15 3.5
RRD035R122S16WM 2 12 16 108 15 3.5
3.5
RRD035R152S16W 2 15 16 88 18 3.5
RDH/M/Z
0702M0
RRD035R152S16WM 2 15 16 108 18 3.5
RRD035R152S20W 2 15 20 130 20 3.5
RRD035R152S20WM 2 15 20 150 20 3.5
RRD035R152S25W 2 15 25 176 20 3.5
3.5 RRD035R153S16W 3 15 16 78 30 3.5 RDH/M/Z  07T1M0
5
RRD050R202S20W 2 20 20 90 31 5.0
RDH/M/Z
1003M0
RRD050R202S20WM 2 20 20 110 51 5.0
RRD050R202S25W 2 20 25 135 72 5.0
RRD050R202S25WL 2 20 25 176 112 5.0
RRD050R202S25WM 2 20 25 156 92 5.0
RE
3.5 RRD035R
122S16W
— — B-TS253 — TKY07F122S16WL

FinishingRoughing Semi-Finishing
Order Number
St
oc
k
Te
et
h
Insert
Order Number
Washer Washer Screw Clamp Screw Clamp Screw Wrench
8
RRD
RE DCX DC OAL LF DCON BD CRKS APMX H
2.5
RRD025R102M5 2 10 5 35 20 5.5 9.9 M5 2.5 6
RDH/Z
0501M0
RRD025R123M8 3 12 7 38 20 8.5 13.5 M8 2.5 9
RRD025R154M8 4 15 10 38 20 8.5 13.5 M8 2.5 10
RRD025R205M10 5 20 15 44 25 10.5 18 M10 2.5 15
3.5
RRD035R122M8 2 12 5 46 28 8.5 13.5 M8 3.5 9
RDH/M/Z
07T1M0
RRD035R153M8 3 15 8 46 28 8.5 13.5 M8 3.5 10
RRD035R204M10 4 20 13 47 28 10.5 18 M10 3.5 15
RRD035R255M12 5 25 18 50 28 12.5 21 M12 3.5 17
RRD035R306M16 6 30 23 51 28 17 29 M16 3.5 22
RRD035R357M16 7 35 28 51 28 17 29 M16 3.5 22
3.5
RRD035R152M8 2 15 8 46 28 8.5 13.5 M8 3.5 10 RDH/M/Z
0702M0RRD035R153M8X 3 15 8 43 28 8.5 13.5 M8 3.5 10
5
RRD050R202M10 2 20 10 47 28 10.5 18 M10 5.0 15
RDH/M/Z
1003M0
RRD050R252M12 2 25 15 54 32 12.5 21 M12 5.0 17
RRD050R253M12 3 25 15 54 32 12.5 21 M12 5.0 17
RRD050R304M12 4 30 20 54 32 12.5 21 M12 5.0 17
RRD050R304M16 4 30 20 55 32 17 29 M16 5.0 22
RRD050R355M16 5 35 25 65 42 17 29 M16 5.0 22
RRD050R426M16 6 42 32 65 42 17 29 M16 5.0 22
6
RRD060R242M12 2 24 12 54 32 12.5 21 M12 6.0 17
RDH/M/Z
12T3M0
RRD060R353M16 3 35 23 65 42 17 29 M16 6.0 22
RRD060R354M16 4 35 23 65 42 17 29 M16 6.0 22
RRD060R424M16 4 42 30 55 32 17 29 M16 6.0 24
RRD060R425M16 5 42 30 65 42 17 29 M16 6.0 22
8 RRD080R322M16 2 32 16 65 42 17 29 M16 8.0 22 RDH/M/Z  1604M0
APMX
A
A CRKS
LF H

M
VP
10
H
VP
05
HT
UT
i2
0T
IC S
RDHX0501M0E H E 5 1.5
RDHX0501M0S H S 5 1.5
RDHX07T1M0E H E 7 1.98
RDHX07T1M0S H S 7 1.98
RDHX0702M0E H E 7 2.38
RDHX0702M0S H S 7 2.38
RDHX1003M0E H E 10 3.18
RDHX1003M0S H S 10 3.18
RDHX12T3M0E H E 12 3.97
RDHX12T3M0S H S 12 3.97
RDHX1604M0E H E 16 4.76
RDHX1604M0S H S 16 4.76
RDMX07T1M0E M E 7 1.98
RDMX07T1M0T M T 7 1.98
RDMX0702M0E M E 7 2.38
RDMX0702M0T M T 7 2.38
RDMX1003M0E M E 10 3.18
RDMX1003M0S M S 10 3.18
RDMX1003M0T M T 10 3.18
RDMX12T3M0E M E 12 3.97
RDMX12T3M0S M S 12 3.97
RDMX12T3M0T M T 12 3.97
RDMX1604M0E M E 16 4.76
RDMX1604M0S M S 16 4.76
RDMX1604M0T M T 16 4.76
RDZX0501M0E Z E 5 1.50
RDZX07T1M0E Z E 7 1.98
RDZX0702M0E Z E 7 2.38
RDZX1003M0E Z E 10 3.18
RDZX1003M0S Z S 10 3.18
RDZX12T3M0E Z E 12 3.97
RDZX12T3M0S Z S 12 3.97
RDZX1604M0E Z E 16 4.76
RDZX1604M0S Z S 16 4.76
IC: ±0.013 mm  S: ±0.025 mm
IC: ±0.05-±0.15 mm  S: ±0.15 mm
IC: ±0.025 mm  S: ±0.025 mm
IC S